posturite.co.uk/business
Workstation
Solutions
Shop online at posturite.co.uk or call us on +44 (0) 345 345 0010 for more information
How to request a quote
Email: quotes@posturite.co.uk
Information they will need:
• Account number (vital to authorise the Imperial discounts)
• Product required
• Delivery address and contact details
Ordering Guide
Imperial College account number – IMP15
How to order
Use the quote to raise a purchase order number and email
PO through to orders@posturite.co.uk.
Or, add items to your basket on the website and proceed to secure check out. On the final
check out page you can enter your purchase order number into the relevant box.
Paying by Card? Alternatively if you are going to use your personal card to order equipment
and claim back on expenses you can visit the main Posturite website and enter the following
code at checkout to get a 22.5% discount:
www.posturite.co.uk / discount code IMP22
02
All prices exclude VAT
How to request a quote
Email: quotes@posturite.co.uk
Information they will need:
• Account number (vital to authorise the Imperial discounts)
• Product required
• Delivery address and contact details
MODEL R600
Med back (WxD) mm 565 x 450
High back (WxD) mm 635
Seat (WxD) mm 485 x 490-540
Seat height mm 460-570
Stock Colours Phoenix fabric Specification
5 YEAR
GUARANTEE
R600
Radial back
POSITIV R600
A quality, low cost ergonomic chair with a range of optional features.
A quality ergonomic chair with a range of optional customisations
Positiv R600 has a radial back and is available in medium or high
back with an independent back angle adjustment.
FEATURES
• Radial shaped nylon upholstered back
• Standard flat nylon upholstered seat base
• Durable five star plastic base
• Durable soft floor castors
• Medium or high back available
• Independent adjustment mechanism
• Inflatable lumbar support
• Seat slide
• Retractable armrests (optional)
HOW TO ORDER YOUR CHAIR
Maximum user
weight: 150kg
Option 1
9787930 Positiv R600 (medium back with medium seat) £253.42
Includes seat slide and lumbar pump
9787038INFULL Positiv R600 (medium back with medium seat) £313.06
Includes seat slide, lumbar pump and retractable armrests
Option 2
9787929 Positiv R600 (high back with large seat) £299.11
Includes seat slide and lumbar pump
9787002INFULL Positiv R600 (high back with large seat) £372.74
Includes seat slide, lumbar pump and retractable armrests
Option 3
9787336 Positiv R600 (high back with medium seat) £321.59
Includes seat slide and lumbar pump
9787335 Positiv R600 (high back with medium seat) £361.88
Includes seat slide, lumbar pump and retractable armrests
1. Use the chair code and price stated below on
your choice of chair. Add either £64.95 ex vat
on for hand delivery and assembly service or
£29.95 ex vat for chair delivery in a box and self-
assembly.
2. Raise a purchase order for the price of the chair
to include the chair code and carriage charge.
3. Send the PO through to orders@posturite.co.uk
and copy in chrishollely@posturite.co.uk.
If PO has to be faxed use 0845 345 0020.